

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p><u>A.O. NO.488 of 2024</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>No representation for the appellants.</p> <p>2. Mr. Jayvardhan Kandpal, learned counsel would submit that he has been instructed by respondent no.2 to appear on his behalf. Thus, he seeks and is granted two weeks' time to file Vakalatanama on his behalf.</p> <p>3. List this case on 04.12.2025 along with connected appeal.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 30.10.2025</p> <p>Mamta</p>